$1,700 - 15284 331 Business Unit 12c, Freeport

MLS® #901483

$1,700

2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,109 sqft

Rental on 0.00 Acres

PALMS OF FREEPORT, Freeport, FL

Move in ready. Spacious townhome upstairs 2
bedroom and 2 bathrooms, downstairs
spacious open main living, kitchen and 1/2
bath. Outside deck for enjoying your morning
coffee. Just across the parking lot is the
community pool and play ground.

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® #

Price
Bedrooms
Sold Price
Bathrooms
Date Sold

Full Baths
Days until Sold
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

901483
$1,700

2

$1,700
3.00
2022-06-27
2

10

1

1,109

0.00

2007
Rental
Townhouse
Townhome
Rented

Community Information

Address
Area

15284 331 Business Unit 12¢

20 - Freeport

{dunnsuan:




Subdivision PALMS OF FREEPORT

City Freeport

County Walton

State FL

Zip Code 32439

Amenities

Amenities Dumpster, Picnic Area, Playground, Pool
Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Interior

Interior Features  Floor Laminate, Floor Tile, Floor WW Carpet, Pantry, Washer/Dryer

Hookup
Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave, Oven Self Cleaning, Refrigerator, Smoke
Detector, Smooth Stovetop Rnge, Stove/Oven Electric
Heating Heat Cntrl Electric
Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans
# of Stories 2
Exterior
Exterior Frame, Roof Composite Shngl, Siding CmntFbrHrdBrd
Exterior Features Deck Open, Fenced Lot-Part
Roof Roof Composite Shngl
Construction Frame

Additional Information

Days on Website 696

Zoning Resid Single Family
Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty



