# \$1,700 - 15284 331 Business Unit 12c, Freeport

MLS® #901483

#### \$1,700

2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,109 sqft Rental on 0.00 Acres

PALMS OF FREEPORT, Freeport, FL

Move in ready. Spacious townhome upstairs 2 bedroom and 2 bathrooms, downstairs spacious open main living, kitchen and 1/2 bath. Outside deck for enjoying your morning coffee. Just across the parking lot is the community pool and play ground.



Built in 2007

#### **Essential Information**

MLS® #	901483
Price	\$1,700
Bedrooms	2
Sold Price	\$1,700
Bathrooms	3.00
Date Sold	2022-06-27
Full Baths	2
Days until Sold	10
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,109
Acres	0.00
Year Built	2007
Туре	Rental
Sub-Type	Townhouse
Style	Townhome
Status	Rented

### **Community Information**

Address	15284 331 Business Unit 12c
Area	20 - Freeport

Subdivision	PALMS OF FREEPORT
City	Freeport
County	Walton
State	FL
Zip Code	32439
Amenities	
Amenities	Dumpster, Picnic Area, Playground, Pool
Has Pool	Yes
Pool	Community
Interior	
Interior Features	Floor Laminate, Floor Tile, Floor WW Carpet, Pantry, Washer/Dryer Hookup
Appliances	Dishwasher, Microwave, Oven Self Cleaning, Refrigerator, Smoke Detector, Smooth Stovetop Rnge, Stove/Oven Electric
Heating	Heat Cntrl Electric
Cooling	AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans
# of Stories	2

## Exterior

Exterior	Frame, Roof Composite Shngl, Siding CmntFbrHrdBrd
Exterior Features	Deck Open, Fenced Lot-Part
Roof	Roof Composite Shngl
Construction	Frame

### **Additional Information**

Days on Website	696
Zoning	Resid Single Family

# Listing Details

Listing Office	<b>Coldwell Banker Realty</b>
----------------	-------------------------------